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E LAS
INSTALACIONES

FECHAS

Apertura
Instalaciones

Cierre
Maquina Bolas

Cierre
CANCHA

Cierre
Oficina

Mayo-Junio-Julio-Agosto

8:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Abril-Septiembre

8:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Marzo-Octubre

8:30

18:30

19:00

19:30

La dltima semana de Octubre Cierre maquina: 18:00h. y cierre cancha: 18:30h.

Noviembre-Diciembre-Enero

8:30

17:30

18:00

18:00

Febrero

8:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




